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MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:

Name of the Contractor
Prepared By

Item Head
Earth work Excavation

(With JCB)

Earth work Excavation

(With Labor)

‘Footing PCC

'MHPL-SOV-III

Silver Oak Vlllas-I11
Commercial Complex Excavation work

‘T Kurmanna

J Kiran kumar

'06-10-2021

Item Description

Earth Excavation for footing casting

Earth Excavation for footing casting

"PCC Work

Length

72.00

9.00
15.00
12.00
95.00
5.00
4.00

9.00
15.00
12.00

Approved by:

Sign:

Width

52.00

9.00
15.00

12.00

2.00
5.00
4.00
9.00
15.00
12.00

Height

10.00

2.00
2.00
1.50
3.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Nos.

1.00

10.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1000
1.00
1.00

Quantity

37440.00

1620.00
450.00
216.00
570.00
125.00
32.00

810.00
225.00
144.00

Units

Cft

Cft
ch
Cft
Cft
Cft
Cft

Sft
St

Item Head Total

37.440.00

3,013.00

1.179.00




ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:

Name of the Contractor

Prepared By

Date:

S No. Item Head

1 Earth work Excavation
(With ICB)

2 Earth work Excavation
(With Labor)

‘)

Footing PCC

MHPL-SOV-111
Silver Oak Vlllas-111
Commercial Complex Excavation work
T.Kurmanna
J.kiran kumar
06-10-2021
Item Description

'Earth Excavation for footing casting

'Earth Excavation for moowim nmm:mwm

'PCC Work

Quantity

37440.00
3013.00

1,179.00

Approved by:
Sign:

Units

Cft

Cft

Sft

“Amount in words:-One Lac Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred And Thirty one Rupees only

Rate

2.25

9.00

6.00

Amount

84.240.00

27,117.00

7.074.00

G.Total

Item Head Total

1,18,431.00




Bill for Labour Charges
I Kurmanna

H.No.13-1/16A, Surya Nagar Colony,
Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

Date: 06-10-21

In favor of: M/s.MHPL-SOV-III
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas -Part-111
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Earth Work
Towards: Labour Charges
SN | Deseripton | Amount
1. | Brief description of work done: f
| Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings Rs.47.373/-
| purpose

' For Commercial complex
| Total amount = 1,18,431/-

‘ Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.21

Amount in words: Rs. Forty Seven Thousand Three hundred and seventy three Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

T Kurmanna
H.No.13-1/16A, Surya Nagar Colony,
Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

Date: 06-10-21
In favor of: M/s. Silver Oak Villas LLP
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: Earth Work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges
.S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done:
Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings Rs.47,372/-

purpose

For Commercial complex

Total amount = 1,18,431/-

Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.21

Amount in words: Rs. Forty Seven Thousand Three hundred and seventy Two Only.
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Bill for Consumables Allowance

T Kurmanna
H.No.13-1/16A. Surya Nagar Colony,
Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

In favor of: M/s. Silver Oak Villas LLP
Project / Site: Silver Oak Villas
Location: Cherlapally

Type of Work: Earth Work

Date: 06-10-21

Towards: Allowance for Consumables
S No. Description ~ Amount 4
1. Brief description of work done:

Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings
purpose

For Commercial complex

Total amount = 1,18,431/-

Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.2]

Rs.23, 686/-

Amount in words: Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Six hundred eighty six Only.

Sign:
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