# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register  Company Name:  Name of Contractor  Nature of work  Work done  Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.  Qty.  Rate  Date – site bills Register  6/10/21  Site:  Sov – 14  To Date  30/09/21  Contractors bill no  Contractors bill no
Name of Contractor  Nature of work  Work done  SI. Villa/Flat/block no.  Oty.  Register  Site:  Sov-14  Site:  Sov-14  To Date  30/09/21  To Date  30/09/21  Contractors  No.
Name of Contractor  Nature of work  Work done  Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.  Qty.  Rate  Units  Amount  Contractors  bill no.
Nature of work  Work done  SI. Villa/Flat/block no.  Qty.  Rate  Units  Amount  Contractors  bill no.
Work done From Date 0, 08 2 To Date 30/09/21  SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors
No. Rate Units Amount Contractors
bill no
2. 0 followork 37440 2-20 (11 84,240)
3. for feeting & Dec work 3013 9.00 byt 27,117/
1,129 6 1 191 7.024
4. Dominarcini
5. complex
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11. Total: 1, 18, 431
Bill required
Measurement & Required Measurement & Enclosed
estimate sheet:
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks:
Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.
Date: Date: Date:
Sign: Sign: Sign:

Notes: K Transfer Manager 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT STEET								
Company Name:	MHPL-SOV-III		Approve	d by:				
Project:	Silver Oak VIllas-III		Sign:					
Work Description:	Commercial Complex Excavation work							
Name of the Contractor	T.Kurmanna							
Prepared By	J.kiran kumar							
Date:	06-10-2021							
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	l inits	Item Head Total
Earth work Excavation		o		d		A second	011100	TOTAL STORES
(With JCB)	Earth Excavation for footing casting	72.00	52.00	10.00	1.00	37440.00	Cft	
								37,440.00
2 Earth work Excavation	Earth Excavation for footing casting	9.00	9.00	2.00	10 00	1620 00	C <sub>P</sub>	
(With Labor)		15.00	15.00	2.00	1.00	450.00	Cft	
		12.00	12.00	1.50	1.00	216.00	Cft	
		95.00	2.00	3.00	1.00	570.00	Cft	
		5.00	5.00	5.00	1.00	125.00	Cft	
		4.00	4.00	2.00	1.00	32.00	Cft	
3 Footing PCC	PCC Work							3,013.00
		9.00	9.00	1.00	10.00	810.00	Sft	
		15.00	15.00	1.00	1.00	225.00	Sft	
		12.00	12.00	1.00	1.00	144.00	Sft	

		y	Rupees onl	And Thirty one	Amount in words:-One Lac Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred And Thirty one Rupees only		
1,18,431.00	G.Total						
	7,074.00	6.00	Sft	1,179.00	PCC Work	3 Footing PCC	
	27,117.00	9.00	Cft	3013.00	Earth Excavation for footing casting	2 Earth work Excavation (With Labor)	
	84,240.00	2.25	Cft	37440.00	Earth Excavation for footing casting	l Earth work Excavation (With JCB)	
Item Head Total	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description	S No. Item Head	SZ
					J.kiran kumar 06-10-2021	Prepared By Date:	Prep
					Commercial Complex Excavation work T Kurmanna	Work Description: Name of the Contractor	Wor
			Sign:		Silver Oak VIIIas-III	Project:	Proj
		by:	Approved by:		MHPL-SOV-III	Company Name:	Con
						ESTIMATE SHEET	EST



## **Bill for Labour Charges**

### T Kurmanna H.No.13-1/16A, Surya Nagar Colony, Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

Date: 06-10-21

In favor of:	M/s.MHPL-SOV-III
Project / Site:	Silver Oak Villas -Part-III

**Location:** Cherlapally

Type of Work: Earth Work
Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	
	Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings	Rs.47,373/-
	purpose	
	For Commercial complex	
	Total amount = $1,18,431/-$	
	Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.21	

Amount in words: Rs. Forty Seven Thousand Three hundred and seventy three Only.

Sign:	
8	

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

#### T Kurmanna H.No.13-1/16A, Surya Nagar Colony, Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

Date: 06-10-21

In favor of:

M/s. Silver Oak Villas LLP

Project / Site:

Silver Oak Villas

Location:

Cherlapally

Type of Work:

Earth Work

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	Amount
	Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings purpose	Rs.47,372/-
	For Commercial complex	
	Total amount = $1,18,431/-$	
	Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.21	

Amount in words: Rs. Forty S	Seven Thousand Three hundred and seventy Two On	ılv
------------------------------	---	-----

## Bill for Consumables Allowance

## T Kurmanna H.No.13-1/16A, Surya Nagar Colony, Mallapur, R.R.Dist- 500076

Date: 06-10-21

In favor of:

M/s. Silver Oak Villas LLP

Project / Site:

Silver Oak Villas

Location:

Cherlapally

Type of Work:

Earth Work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	1
1.	Brief description of work done:	Amount
	Towards completion of Excavation work for Footings purpose	Rs.23, 686/-
	For Commercial complex	
	Total amount = $1,18,431/-$	
	Work Done from date: 01.08.21 to date: 30.09.21	

Amount in words: Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Six hundred eighty six Only.

Sign:
-------